
Anand Vihar Terminal - Agartala Rajdhani Inaugural Special/02052X - Raj - NFR 
ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal to AGTL/Agartala 

43h 45m - 2332 km - 14 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ANVT Anand Vihar Terminal 23:00 0 1 0 69 207 NR
2 CNB Kanpur Central 05:10 05:15 5m 0 2 428 69 127 NCR
3 MGS Mughal Sarai Junction 09:15 09:25 10m 0 2 706 69 84 ECR
4 PPTA Patliputra Junction 12:05 12:15 10m 0 2 891 33 53 ECR
5 BJU Barauni Junction 15:30 15:40 10m 0 2 999 48 48 ECR
6 KIR Katihar Junction 19:25 19:50 25m 2 1180 61 32 NFR
7 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 22:50 23:00 10m 0 2 1364 71 114 NFR
8 BPRD Barpeta Road 03:10 03:12 2m 0 3 1659 64 49 NFR
9 RNY Rangiya Junction 04:13 04:15 2m 0 3 1723 54 58 NFR
10 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 05:00 05:02 2m 0 3 1764 18 56 NFR
11 GHY Guwahati 05:25 05:40 15m 3 1771 54 59 NFR
12 HJI Hojai 08:10 08:12 2m 0 3 1907 48 77 NFR
13 NHLG New Haflong 11:00 11:02 2m 0 3 2040 36 437 NFR
14 BPB Badarpur Junction 13:00 13:25 25m 3 2111 37 20 NFR
15 DMR Dharmanagar 15:37 15:39 2m 0 3 2192 45 30 NFR
16 AGTL Agartala 18:45 0 3 2332 - 22 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 22 2024 (01:35)

Sep 22 2024 (01:35)

1

1


